
MILK.(I DOES A BODY GOOD.
FARM EQUIPMENT AUCTION
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2000

9:00 AM

State of New Jersey
State Agriculture

Development Committee
PUBLIC AUCTION

120+/- Acres
Preserved Farmland

including a residence, dairy barn,
and other agricultural buildings

HarmonyTownship, Warren County

FRI., NOV. 17, 2000
Minimum Bid: $350,000

A NJFarmland Preservation Project
For Details Call:

(800) 474-5314

LOCATED AT A&C DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC.,
100W. JACKSON ST., NEW HOLLAND. PA

TRACTORS: 1989 Mitsubishi Turbo FM Rollback
(32,600 GVW), Int 544 WF Diesel - Exec Rubber, NH
425 Skidloader, IH 544 (Gas) w/Cab-Rebuilt Engine,
Clutch and TA, Ford 5558 TLB, Farmall 504; Kubota
R4OO Loader, 1949 DC Case w/Loader, And Many
More Not Mentioned
FARM IPMENT: Stroll 21’ Rotor Hay Rake-New;
Olivi 11’5” 3Ft Rake-New, Nl 4264 Tedder Rake-
Tedds 12’5”-New; White 348 3Bt Plow-Spring Reset,
IH 710 3Bt Auto Set Plow; Gehl 120Grinder Mixer, JD
700 Grinder Mixer (Excellent), Farmmaster Horizontal
Mixer, Gehl Vicon 2330 Discbme, Nl 5212 Discbme,
MF 7 Shank Soil Saver, White 253 Disc, Nl 362
Manure Spreader, Gehl 920 Forage Wagon, Dion 3B
Forage Wagon, IH 7T Chisel Plow, IH 550 5 Bt Plow,
JD No 4 Grass Mower, NH 357 Grinder Mixer, NH 30
Blower, Grimm Tedder, Lucknow TMR 335 Cu Ft. Feed
Mixer; Oswalt 180 Cu Ft Trailer Mixer, JD 350 5 Bt
Hyd Reset Plow, IH 2400 Round Baler, NH 880 Har-
vester; NH 890 Harvester, NH 718 Harvester, IH 100
Sickle Bar Mower, Gehl 99 Blower; Bin Wagons, JD
336 Baler; NH 276 Baler, NH 456 & 455 Mowers; JD
640 Rake, Nl 323 & 325 Corn Pickers, NH 56Rake; Nl
Shelter; McConnell 3 Pt Backhoe; NH 402 Crimper, Nl
Sheller Unit, and Many More Items Not Mentioned

THERE WILL BE AN ABSOLUTE SALE ROW OF
EQUIPMENT SOLD AT APPROX. 1:00 PM

ALL ADVERTISED ITEMS SUBJECT TO PRIOR
SALE. SOME EQUIPMENT SOLD DAILY.
RECEIVING DAYS - MONDAY TO THURSDAY,
OCT. 9thTHRU OCT. 12th - 7:00 AM TO 5:00 PM
NO SMALL ITEMS RECEIVED ON FRIDAY.
SALE ORDER
9:00 AM - SALE STARTS
9:30 AM - LARGE EQUIPMENT
12 NOON - FARM TRACTORS
AFTER TRACTORS -

CONTRACTOR EQUIPMENT
12:30PM - LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT
APPROX. 1:00 PM - ABSOLUTE ROW OF EQUIP.

CONSTRUCTION &

A& C DIFFENBACH AUCTION INC
100W Jackson St, PO Box 186
New Holland, PA 17557
Phone (717)355-7253
Fax (717) 355-9547 Alan Diffenbach Auct - AU2258-L

WOODCREST RETREAT
BENEFIT AUCTION

Quilts - Storage Barn - Tools
PUBLIC AUCTION

SAT., OCT. 7,2000
Auction Time: 9:30 AM

Directions: From Rt. 322 just east ofRt. 222 turn
onto Hahnstown Rd. go to Glenwood Dr. turn left,
then turn right onto Woodcrest Dr., go 1 mile.
New B’xl2’ storage barn: furniture, new picnic
tables, pet products including dog, cat & rabbit
food, firewood, new tools, rakes, shovels, animal
traps, evergreen trees, plants & flowers
Quilts: Longaberger baskets, gift baskets, wall
hangings, comforters, dishes, toys, 6’ sausage sand-
wich.
Gift Certificates: including a balloon ride, gro-
ceries, local restaurants & businesses.
10 00 AM: Children’s Program ’’'NOON: Baked
Items, 12:30: Quilts and Children’s Games
I .ots of Food: including fresh cider, homemade
applebutter, homemade bread, soft ice cream
To donated Items Call: 738-2233
Partial Listing - many more items not listed.

"Auction proceeds benefit
Children’s Summer Camp Ministry*

Auction By
WOODCREST RETREAT

(717) 738-2233
f'K "N Professional
l I AUCTIONEERING

I Maron auction service )

) / Local AuctioneersLT-rJ (77) 733-3511

PUBLIC SALE
SAT., OCT. 7, 2000

at 9:00 AM
Clearville, PA - Bedford County

(Cherry Lane Rd)
8 Miles South of Everett, PA on

Rt. 26 South (Look for Sale Signs)
Farm Machinery & Farm Related Items
(3) Oliver 70 row cropper tractors; Oliver 77 trac-
tor; Ferguson TO3O tractor w/front end loader;
Cultivators for Olivers; 6 ft. brush Hog; Manure
spreaders; 14” trailer plows; Oliver disk; Int.
baler; Oliver 64 grain drill; Cycle mower; JD com
planter; Smoker elevator; Old wooden windmill;
Horse drawn com planter; Hand plows & cultiva-
tors; Chicken feeders; Milk cans; Feed bins; etc.

*Farm Items Sell First*
Antiques & Household Goods to follow -

Oak extension farm table w/boards; 6 Oak T-back
chairs; (2) 1 Drawer night stands; Oak cased
sewing machine; (2) Oak beds; (2) Oak dressers;
Table top (wind-up) Victrola; Victrola record cab-
inet; Early foot stool; GERefrigerator (40 yrs. old
& nice); Round table w/6 dining room chairs
(Queen Anne); Server; 2 Door cellar cupboard;
Early dry sink w/drawer; Com Cupboard (5 ft. H);
Upright deep freezer; Wringer washer; Tubs;
Perfection 4 burner stove; Porch bench; Church
bench; Lard press; Meat grinder; Iron kettle; 10
gal. Crock; Lots of smaller crocks; Bam lanterns;
Iron bed w/brass; Quilting frames; Large amount
of old haps; 3 pc. Living room suite; End stands;
Coffee tables; Home made rugs; metal closets;
Easy chairs; Pictures & frames; Cast iron dinner
bell; Wicker basket; Copper wash boiler;
Gramteware; Bread raiser; Old tins. Bottles; Pots
& pans; etc.

*loo’s of Miscellaneous items*
Owner:

WALTER MILLS JR.
717-264-4287, 814-784-5854
McConnellsburg, PA 17233

Auctioneer:
Col. Pete Pepple & Associates
717-485-4733

Lunch Stand Reserved
Terms - Cash or Check w/Proper ID. (No out of
state checks)

Owner & Auctioneers
*Not Responsible For Accidents*

PUBLIC
auction

of HOUSEHOLD GOODS
& ANTIQUES

SAT., OCT. 7, 2000
Sale at 9:00 AM

Located at 2109 Lyndell Dr, Lancaster Turn off Rt 23 (New Holland
Pk ) East ofEden on Pine Dr, first road left to sale Lane Co , PA

ATTN; FURNITURE SOLD FIRST AT 9:00 AM
Old Walnut Bookcase Desk w/Wooden Pulls, Oak 3 Section Glass
Front Bookcase Walnut 94 Grandfather Clock made by Harvey
Martin Wash Stand, Oak Blanket Chest w/Glove Drawer Pine
Cupboard Empire Bureau. Duncan Phyfe Round Table Victorian
Parlor Chair Spool & Colton Tabic from old Farmersvillc Store
w/Checker Board Fop. 2 Candle Stands, Shoe Polish Case from
Farmersvillc Store w/Porcelain Knobs Lighted Curio Cabinet Sofa
Matching Chairs Sofa Table, Entertainment Center. 20 Zenith TV
Zenith Stereo & RecorJ Player, Gird Table. 4 Folding Chairs. Single
Craftmalic Bed w/Vibratmg Mattress, Night Stand, 6 Leg Drop Leaf
Table Modern Dough Tray 5 pc Wooden Kitchen Set Tablew/Formica
Top, 4 Drawer file Cabinet Quilt Rack, Lawn Furniture Park Bench
Sewing Machine Cabinet, Morning Glory Table Lamp Floor &. Table
Lamps Mirrors Picture Little Manly Currier& Ives Picture (old)
Fireplace items Kirby Upright Vacuum. 16 gal Shop Vac
Dehumidifier Microwave Hoover Floor Polisher MPRXiOO Rower
Exerciser
LINENS & BEDDING: Counterpane King Size Quilt Center
Diamond Quill, Crib Quilt Quilted Wall Hangings Braided Rugs
GLASSWARE: Bavarian China DanskVase Old 1 Handle Beer Stem
12 Wine Glasses Stemware Glass Basket 12 pc Punch Bowl Set 10

pc Juice Set Relish Dish, Bread & Relish Trays 6 Cocktail Glasses
Cake Plate & Stand, Church Plates 8 Crystal Sherbets Parfaits 12
Purple Thumb Print Goblets German Plates, Individual Salts Copper
Bowl Dinner Set Stoneware Dinner Set for 8, Pilchers Ironstone
Tureens, Ash Tray &. Lighters, Holmes & Edwards Flatware Service for
12 inChest Cooking Utensils 8 Armetale Steak Plates 6 cups Charles
Dickens Ametale Plates Child s Tin Hand Wringer Washer This is the
wav we wash our clothes. &. Wash Board Block Puzzle Old Sunday
School Cards 190 T &. Up Postcard 1919 Worlds lair NY 1891
Almanac Magazines Hand & Garden Tools Electric Hedge
Clippers 5 Step I adder Metal Shelving Shop Organizers and many

other items too numerous to mention

Terms B>: Alice S. SmithAucts.
Robert E„ Jeffrey R. & Michael L. Martin, 717-656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck
John R. Gibbel, Atty.

Lunch Available No Out ofState Checks

Sale Reports
FSTVTFSAIV ThC 1/2 Story dweUin g

a i f i on Be,mont Road wasA Public Sale of real sold for $ l5O 000 t 0 xheestate was held Septem- Harvest, Be,mont Roadber 21 for the estate of Gordonville, Pa.Alsenia Kershner, Bel- Horning Farmmont Road, Leacock Ag Inc ma„ dTownship, Lancaster the sale
8

County, Pa.

You're Invited
To Be Part Of
MidAtlantic Area's

~2OOI~AG
NRECTOR

Tim exclusive publication will same
as the ultimate resource guide for
county agents and state agricultural
agencies, and also serve as a
"Yellow Pages' for formers all across
the Mid Atlantic.

The 2001 Ag Directory, will be
included in Lancaster Farming's total
circulation, and be distributed at the
Pennsylvania and Keystone Farm

PUBLIC AUCTION
Machine Shop

Equipment
SAT, OCT. 7, 2000

10:00 AM
2063 Bustleton Rd, Burlington, NJ

Directions: Route 130 North, take Cedar Lane at
the Wawa, go to dead end. Sale is on right
Selling for Edward & Jeanne Locker the fol-
lowing: I 1989 Dodge Caravan, I 1976 Box
Truck B’x 12’x 10, I 1985 Ranger 4 Wheel Drive,
8 Cyl Diesel 6” Chrome Pipes TV in Dash 7tt Sq.
Body Heated Mirrors, Cincinnati Bickford 9"
Column w/box table, 20” Shaper, Van Norman
Horizontal Vertical Mill, Bridgeport J 2 9"x42”
Table w/Power Feed, Turner Walker Band Saw,
Delta Mill & Drill Machine w/Powei Feed on
Table, 5 ton Punch Press, 1 HP Floor Dull Press,
3/4 HP Floor Drill Press, I2”x60” Metal Lathe,
8”xl0” Table Saws, Radial Arm Saw (Sears), 6”
Belt Sander, New Planer Joiner, Hand Opeiator
Arbor Press, Large Bridgeport Vise, 18" Air
Rotating Table, Wet Stone Gnndei, Large Drill
Grinder, 6x2 Atlas Lathe, Engraver, Small Skip
Loader, Small Hand Walk Behind Fork Lift,
Pallet Jack, Caterpillar D-2 Bulldo/ei (All Apart).
Boxes of Electrical Parts, 3 Riding Lawn
Mowers, 1 Ski Mobile. I 14ft Boat, Hyd Dump
Body (For P U), Also Some Fum.ture &

Household Goods
ALLEN’S AUCTION SERVICE
RICK ALLEN AUCTIONEER

(609) 267-8382
Sorry No Out Of State Checks

Preview 9AM • Visa & MC Accepted
Food Stand

Lancaster Firming, Saturday, September 30. 2000-825
SUMMERS SALE

A Public Auction of
real estate and household
goods was held Septem-
ber 23 by Leon M. and
Ida M. Summers, 566
Spring Garden Road,
Gap, Pa.

The stoneranch house
and three car garage on a
one acre lot was sold to
Abe Stoltzfus, Spring
Garden Road, Gap, Pa.
for $221,000.

Other prices were:
1998Dodge 15 passenger
van $16,400, Winchester
270 rifle with scope $540,
reclining chair $135,
three piece livingroom
suite $4OO, three piece
king size bedroom suite
$725, dovetailed blanket
chest $3lO, diningroom
suite $675, small chest
freezer $l5O, picture of
First Gap Relief Sale
$260, two antique quilts
$5OO and $7OO, ironstone
platter $135, flow blue

cup and saucer $7O,
pedestal cake plate $BO
and set of Bible story
books $l2O.

Leon Kurtz and Ira
and Dale Stoltzfus were
the auctioneers.

KIST SALE
A Public Sale of real

estate was held Septem-
ber 21 at Ridge Road and
Route 897, Reinholds,
Lancaster County, Pa.

The house on a lot was
sold for $125,000.

Kist Auction Co. con-
ducted the sale.

BAILEY
EXCAVATING SALE
A Public Auction of

contractor equipment
was held September 23
by Don Bailey of Bailey
Excavating, Route 49
west of Westfield, Tioga
County, Pa.

Some prices were:
welder $165, tire changer
$6OO, pipe bender $2,200,
9,000pound hoist $2,100,
Honda generator $825,
shop press $lBO, electric
fork lift $6OO, Int. 5000
dump truck $3,050,
truck box $BOO, Jumping
Jack compactors $l6O
and $2lO and automobile
air conditioner reclaimer
unit $4OO.

Randy Jelliff managed
the sale.

AUCTION
Consignment

Sale
October 14

10 AM
1817 Barclay Rd ,

Rl 302E, Barclay, Md
Farm

Equipment,
Tractors,
Trucks,

Livestock
Supplies, Tools,

Lawn and
Garden, Hay,

Straw and Misc.
Consignments

accepted Daily 8-6;
until 10/13, All items

sold AS IS. NO
Furniture 01
Appliances

TERMS: Cash or
Check with Bank
Letter Titles held
until check Clears

Elborr
Auctioneers

410-438-3137
Bill Elborn Jr.,

Auctioneer
Lunch Served -

Not Responsible for
Accidents


